Semi Lourdes-Tarbes

Dimanche 17 novembre 2013

Rollers
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Nom Prenom

BEDDIAF NOLAN
CHADUC CLEMENT
GARDERES JORIS
BAROUDI YASSINE
BEDDIAF MICKAEL
BARRAULT MATTHIEU
PLANELLES RAPHAEL
PUJOS GUILLAUME
MARIE ADRIEN
SANCHEZ NICOLAS
VIDAL ANTOINE
DOUCHEZ JORDI
HUGON DORIAN
ROLLAND ARNAUD
SOLA ERWAN
SORIANO BENOIT
MIQUEU SEBASTIEN
GOURDIN FABIEN
AERTS VICTOR

SOLA ERIC
TALLOUSSI MOUNYA
AMILHAT SEBASTIEN
ALIX STEPHANE
JIMENEZ CARLOS
COUSTAUD FABIEN
GOURDIN THOMAS
BARTHES LAURENT
NOGUES FABRICE
BRIERRE MATTHIEU
BRAUD JEAN JACQUES
PAYA PHILIPPE
TISON DAMIEN
BOUDEAU FABIEN
SELLES BRICE
CASSAGNE DORIAN
JIMENEZ LUIS JAVIER
MARCQ ERIC

DE FRUTOS JULIAN
JIMENEZ JESUS MARIA
MUJIKA AMALE
MOULIS MATHILDE
VALVERDE AARON
VIGUIE MATHILDE
QUEMADES NOEMIE
ROLLAND ALEXANDRA
LAINE MARGAUX
GAMBINO LOUIS
TALLOUSSI MYRIAM

Temps

00:36:55.39
00:37:00.80
00:37:02.08
00:37:03.73
00:37:06.39
00:37:12.73
00:38:08.02
00:38:43.29
00:38:44.72
00:40:24.25
00:41:47.21
00:41:47.25
00:41:47.67
00:41:47.69
00:41:48.31
00:41:48.53
00:41:50.23
00:42:11.50
00:42:14.67
00:42:42.79
00:42:43.55
00:42:43.57
00:42:44.07
00:42:44.24
00:42:44.46
00:45:05.78
00:45:22.65
00:45:24.89
00:45:25.21
00:45:27.27
00:45:29.76
00:46:07.19
00:48:08.64
00:48:09.74
00:48:09.82
00:48:09.96
00:48:13.48
00:48:14.66
00:48:37.93
00:48:38.20
00:48:38.59
00:50:24.69
00:50:29.61
00:50:32.12
00:50:32.29
00:50:39.13
00:50:40.66
00:50:42.87
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Cat.

/cat Club
LAMBALLE
ALVA VALENCE D'AGEN
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
LAMBALLE
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
LES FOUS ROLLANT DE VIL
GRENADE ROLLER SKATING
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
GRENADE ROLLER SKATING
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
LOURDES ROLLER
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS
LOURDES ROLLER
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS
LOURDES ROLLER
ALVA VALENCE D'AGEN
INDIVIDUELS
TRROLLS
DONOSTIROLLER
BORDEAUX RIDERS
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
TRROLLS
MONTPELLIER INLINE
BORDEAUX RIDERS
ROLELRLANDES
MERIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS
ROLLERLANDES

0 MERIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS
GRENADE ROLLER SKATING
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
DONOSTIROLLER
INDIVIDUEL
DONOSTIROLLER
DONOSTIROLLER
DONOSTIROLLER
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS

1 DONOSTIROLLER
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS
ROLLER SKATING SAINT OR
ALVA VALENCE D'AGEN
ALVA VALENCE D'AGEN
ROLLER BURGOS
ALVA VALENCE D'AGEN
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La passion du running
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COURTIADE BERNARD
CORRAL AMAYA
TURRILLAS IKER
BLANCHET MELANIE
BRULEY DANIEL
MARTINEZ ASIER
GOURDIN THIERRY
LIPSKY ERIC
QUEMADES PHILIPPE
ROSIER FRANCK

SOLA MAELYS

PAILHAS SEBASTIEN
FAGOT DYLAN
LESGOURGUES ALAIN
DE JESUS LIDIA
FRAGONAS ERIC
DUCASSE DANIEL
DAMBACH FREDERIC
VIRECOULON JEAN MARIE
PHILIPPE FREDERIC
DELEPORTE FREDERIC
LAVIGNE GEORGES
GARROT LUC

RICO ANTONIO
BENDICHO GUILLAUME
VIVAR MARTINEZ FELIX
SANZ ALFONSO

DORIN CHRISTOPHE
ROSADO GOMEZ JAVIER
BEAUFILS REMY

ROCHE GERALD
MORGANT THIERRY
COLOMES JULIE
PAILLASSA ELODIE
BASSANETTI SARA
MARTIN GOMEZ MIGUEL ANG
GUERCHET ANNETTE
AUFFREDOU JEAN PIERRE
DEJONGHE ANNE MARIE
ELISSALDE MARGOT
FELTEN AMANDINE
ANDRE CAROLE
MUNEROT ANNE
TRINQUECOSTE MICHEL
ROQUE SEBASTIEN
LEPAIS OLIVIER

TURPIN FRANCOISE
GIRAULT STEPHANE
DELATTRE BERTRAND
MONDOUCH LISA
REDONDO LETICIA

100 VELEZ DAVID
101 DUBOUCH FRANCK
102 BARTHELEMI ERIC

00:50:52.90
00:52:18.66
00:52:18.71
00:52:44.41
00:52:44.66
00:52:44.78
00:53:31.93
00:53:32.99
00:53:43.02
00:54:32.38
00:55:04.60
00:55:04.63
00:55:04.77
00:55:30.15
00:55:30.28
00:55:30.47
00:55:30.65
00:56:52.82
00:56:57.88
00:56:57.91
00:57:02.06
00:57:26.71
00:57:52.19
00:58:07.14
00:59:05.80
00:59:07.42
00:59:07.74
00:59:38.75
00:59:52.23
01:00:04.43
01:00:41.86
01:00:43.85
01:00:44.10
01:00:52.39
01:00:58.34
01:02:11.90
01:02:25.11
01:02:26.44
01:02:27.22
01:02:46.73
01:03:02.39
01:03:07.61
01:03:07.66
01:03:07.69
01:03:08.08
01:03:14.37
01:03:15.43
01:04:04.44
01:04:15.02
01:04:15.39
01:04:16.03
01:04:16.42
01:04:16.64
01:04:17.12

V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
VA1
V2
V1
V1
JU
SE
CA
V1
SE
V1
V3
SE
V2
V1
SE
V3
V1
V2
Mi
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
BE
Mi
VA1
V3
V4
V2
CA
CA
V1
SE
V4
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
Mi
SE
SE
V1
V2

ESEITMAIITMZIZ2TTAITITMTISIaZSTTMmTTSZIcIc=IS TMZEIEIESE M SIS S S TS TNL

—_

© N ©

(o]

N OODNNO 2 2w

W NN
2 O

N OO AN
w N ©

20
11

MONTPELLIER INLINE
DONOSTIROLLER
DONOSTIROLLER
MERIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS
ROLLER DU TOUCH
DONOSTIROLLER
TOULOUSE RANDO ROLLER S
ROLLER EUSKAL HERRIAN
ROLLER SKATING SAINT OR
ROLLER LANDES

LOURDES ROLLER
LOURDES ROLLER
MERIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS
ROLLERLANDES

ROLLER LANDES

ROLLER BUG

GRAVES ROLLER

PLANETE ROLLER 66
MERIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS
MERIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS
RSSO

ROLLER EUSKAL HERRIAN
LOURDES ROLLER

ROLLER BURGOS

LOURDES ROLLER

ROLLER BURGOS

ROLLER BURGOS

GRAVES ROLLER

ROLLER BURGOS

ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
ZAMORA PATINA C.D.
PLANETE ROLLER 66
PLANETE ROLLER 66
ROLLERLANDES
ROLLERLANDES

LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
ROLLER BUG

ROLLER BUG

ROLLER BUG

RSSO

ROLLER EUSKAL HERRIAN
MERIGNAC ROLLER SPORTS
PLANETE ROLLER 66
ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
ROLLER BURGOS

ROLLER BURGOS

ROLLER EUSKAL HERRIAN 6
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

La passion du running



103 DELATTRE FRANCOIS
104 SUJOL GUILLAUME
105 PEREIRA CELINE

106 HAUSSAIRE VINCENT

107 MARTINEZ HOZ FRUCTUOSO

108 RAMON ANDREA
109 DAVID SANDRINE

110 MAMOLAR IGLESIAS FAUSTI

111 FOURCADE NICOLAS
112 BAGNERES JEAN MICHEL

113 RODRIGUEZ BARRERIRO JOS
114 PIEDRAHITA VARGAS SANDR
115 ZLOTNICKI-ROTTY CHRISTI

116 DUMAS CLAUDINE
117 OMNES ERIC

118 BATTO VIRGINIE

119 GARRIDO GABINO
120 HEREAU CATHERINE

121 GUTIERREZ MARIA ALMUDEN
122 DEL VAL RASINES MARIA A

123 FERNANDEZ LETICIA
124 MARTINEZ M2 ADORACION
125 DEL CURA MARTA

126 ARIZ GONZALEZ RAQUEL SO

127 ISLA IVAN

01:04:21.81
01:04:22.84
01:04:48.03
01:07:07.80
01:07:55.63
01:08:23.03
01:08:32.33
01:08:32.35
01:08:33.38
01:08:47.58
01:08:53.60
01:10:21.87
01:10:57.80
01:10:57.92
01:12:21.64
01:12:21.64
01:12:23.17
01:13:29.28
01:13:29.92
01:15:45.63
01:15:45.63
01:15:45.65
01:15:45.73
01:15:45.84
01:20:17.39

128 DANTRESSANGLE ANGELIQUE 01:22:19.28

129 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ SOFI

130 SALMERON MENA DAVID
131 SANTAMARIA NATALIA
132 HUIDOBRO MARIA

133 GUTIERREZ RENEDO MARTA

134 PE¥A NATALIA

135 MOVILLA ZATON MARIA DEL

136 FELTEN NADEGE
137 RUMEAU HENRI
138 GARCIA SIERRA MARIAN

139 GARCIA LOPEZ PEDRO JAVI

01:23:31.81
01:23:32.55
01:27:21.62
01:27:21.77
01:27:21.82
01:27:21.97
01:27:58.96
01:28:11.40
01:28:12.14
01:30:12.08
01:41:46.70
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ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
PLANETE ROLLER 66
LOURDES ROLLER

LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
ROLLER BURGOS

LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
REH64

ROLLER BURGOS
ZAMORA PATINA C.D
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
ROULEZROSE
ROULEZROSE
ROLLER BURGOS
LOURDES ROLLER
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS

FFRS

ZAMORA PATINA C.D.
ZAMORA PATINA C.D.
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS
ROLLER BURGOS

LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
LE ROLLER DU TOUCH
ZAMORA PATINA C,D,
ROLLER BURGOS

La passion du running
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